IN-SERVICE TRAINING 2023

Wednesday, February 22

Title: New Technology for Commercial Crop Production (XI)

9:00 AM:
9:00-9:10 AM
9:10-9:20 AM
9:20-10:10 AM
10:10-11:00 AM
11:00-11:50 AM

IST #: 32154

Agenda

Dr. Wendy Mussoline: Moderator
Gather, Welcome, Introduction
Sign-in and Pre-test
Dr. Chris Gunter: Program Overview
Dr. Paul Fisher: Commercial production of ginger and turmeric
Dr. David Liu: A General Introduction to Ethnic Vegetable Crops
Dr. Jeffrey Williamson: Growing blueberry and blackberry in a changing climate

Dr. Nicholas Dufault: Managing soilborne diseases: A case study using Fusarium

Dr. Natalia Peres: Non-chemical alternatives for management of multiple diseases
and fungicide resistance in strawberry

Dr. Johan Desaeger: Integrated Nematode Management Options for Florida

11:50-1:00PM Lunch break
1:00-1:50 PM

wilt of watermelon
1:50-2:40 PM
2:40-3:30 PM
3:30-3:50PM Post-test and survey
3:50PM Adjourn



